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HOT & COLD
DRINKS

Beans on Toast

Hot Chocolate
Caramel iced Coffee add syrup or cream (extra)

£3.00

£3.50
£3.60

£0.60

Tea

Latte

Expresso

Flavoured Tea

Cappiccuno

Flat White

£2.20

£2.00

£2.30

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

Cans of pop

Jug of Juice

Glass of Milk

Kids Drinks

Strawberry Milkshake

£1.70

£1.00

£1.00

£3.00

£2.60
Orange - Blackcurrant

KIDS MENU

Beans on Toast £2.50 Ham & Cheese Sandwich £3.00
Pizza £2.60 Tuna-Mayo Sandwich £3.00
Sausage Roll £2.00 Chips £1.40
Hot-dog £2.50

Extras:Chicken Nuggets (4) & Chips £4.00

Beans £1.40Sausage & Chips £4.00

Peas £1.40Ham Sandwich £2.50

Sweetcorn £1.40Cheese Sandwich £2.50

Crumpets x2 £2.20

Toast x 2 £2.20

Ham & Cheese Toastie £6.00

Tuna Melt Toastie £6.00

Corned Beef Pie £4.50

Wraps: £6.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken, Ham & Cheese,
Tuna Melt, BBQ Chicken, Chicken Mayo

Bacon & Sausage Sandwich £4.50
£7.00

Ham & Cheese £7.00
Tuna Crunch

Sausage Sandwich
Bacon Sandwich

£4.00
£4.00

£7.00

Tuna crunch  £ 7.00

Cheese & Onion

JACKET POTATO

Cheese & Beans £7.00

Extras:
Curry £1.00
Gravy £1.00
Beans £1.00



It’s Party Time!
Party Packages

Max 30 children (exclusive) – 1h 30m standard • 2h Platinum

Non-Exclusive Party – Cold Buffet
Bring your child and a few friends- no full venue

hire needed.

£11.50 / Per Person

Cold Buffet: Ham or Cheese Sandwich or sausage
rolls

Snacks: Crisps, fairy cake, chocolate crispy cakes
Juice during the play session

Party duration: 1 hour 30 minutes
Please note that this is for the Cold Buffet option

Non-Exclusive Party – Hot Buffet
All the fun without private hire, with hot dishes

for the kids.

£14.50 / Per Person

Hot Food: Pizza, fish fingers, chicken nuggets,
sausages – all served with chips
Plus a crispy cake or fairy cake
Juice during the play session

Party duration: 1 hour 30 minutes
Please note that this is for the Hot Buffet option

Please note that all of our Exclusive Party Packages are limited to 30 children with an additional cost of
£11.50 per person over the limit.


