MENU





PANINI

Tuna Crunch £7.00
Ham & Cheese £7.00
Cheese & Onion £7.00

JACKET POTATO

Tuna crunch	£ 7.00
Cheese & Beans	£7.00

Extras:

Curry	£1.00
Gravy	£1.00
Beans	£1.00

KIDS MENU				
Beans on Toast	£2.50	Ham & Cheese Sandwich	23.00	
Pizza	£2.60	Tuna-Mayo Sandwich	23.00	
Sausage Roll	£2.00	Chips	£1.40	
Hot-dog	£2.50	·		
Chicken Nuggets (4) & Chips	£4.00	Extras:		
Sausage & Chips	£4.00		£1.40	
Ham Sandwich	£2.50	Peas	£1.40	
Cheese Sandwich	£2.50	Sweetcorn	£1.40	

	Tea	£2.20	HOT & COLD Cans of pop	£1.70
	Flavoured Tea	£2.30	DRINKS Kids Drinks	£1.00
	Expresso	£2.00	Glass of Milk	£1.00
	Cappiccuno	£2.60	Strawberry Milkshake	£3.00
	Latte	£2.60	Jug of Juice	£2.60
	Flat White	£2.60	Orange - Blackcurrant	
C	aramel iced Coffee	£3.60	add syrup or cream (extra)	
/	Hot Chocolate	£3.50	£0.60	

FOOD & DRINKS



Party Packages

Max 30 children (exclusive) - 1h 30m standard • 2h Platinum

Non-Exclusive Party – Cold Buffet
Bring your child and a few friends- no full venue
hire needed.

£11.50 / Per Person

Cold Buffet: Ham or Cheese Sandwich or sausage

Snacks: Crisps, fairy cake, chocolate crispy cakes

Juice during the play session Party duration: 1 hour 30 minutes

Please note that this is for the Cold Buffet option

Non-Exclusive Party – Hot Buffet
All the fun without private hire, with hot dishes
for the kids.

£14.50 / Per Person

Hot Food: Pizza, fish fingers, chicken nuggets, sausages – all served with chips
Plus a crispy cake or fairy cake
Juice during the play session
Party duration: 1 hour 30 minutes
Please note that this is for the Hot Buffet option

Exclusive – Bronze

Private use of Kids Town for your party time.

£350

- Cold Buffet: Ham / Cheese Sandwich or sausage rolls
- Plus a crispy cake or fairy cake
- Juice during play session

Exclusive - Gold

Everything in Silver plus a special mascot visit.

£400

- Everything from the Silver Party Package
- A visit from one of our amazing Mascots

Exclusive - Silver

Private venue hire with hot food upgrade.

£375

- Hot Food: Pizza, fish fingers, chicken nuggets, sausages – all served with chips.
- Plus a crispy cake or fairy cake
- Juice during the play session

Exclusive - Platinum

Gold package + glitter tattoos for all children.

£450

- Everything included in the Gold Party Package
- Custom Glitter Tattoos for all children

Please note that all of our Exclusive Party Packages are limited to 30 children with an additional cost of £11.50 per person over the limit.